@ mn““- Network and Electrical Solutions .
Worldwide
UwniFiep PHysicaL INFRASTRUCTURESM

J-Search- ‘ I Entire Site ll

Home > Products Overview > Search Results >

Evaluate
- FAQ's
Design a Solution

S

- Part Drawings Text Search: 'F5LZ3-12M5'

- PDFFiber Optic ..
How to Buy
- Bill of Material

- Favorite Products List Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below
- Locate Distributor

F5LZ312M5

« Pass all TIA/EIA-568-B.3 performance requirements

* Insertion loss per connection: 0.10dB typical; 0.30dB maximum

« Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss

* Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode patch cord

« Lifetime traceability of test data to a Q.C. number on each patch cord

» SC Duplex Patch Cords include SC Duplex Clips to maintain polarity

* Highest quality flame retardant fiber optic cable with tight -buffered coating on each optical fiber

= Part Number F5LZ3-12M5

= RoHS Compliancy Status Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of ROHS

= Part Description SC to female MFTRJ multimode duplex LSZH patch cord, 1.8mm jacketed cable (one duplex
SC connector on one end and one female MTRJ connector on the other end)— 50/125u m.

= Product Type Hybrid Patch Cords

= Length (m) 5

= Fiber Compatibility 50/125M

= Fiber Cable Size 1.8mm

= Fiber Cable Type Jacketed

= Fiber Type Multimode

= Connector 1 Type SC Connector

= Connector 2 Type MT-RJ Connector

= End Configurations SC to MFRJ

= Fiber Count 2

= Flammability Rating Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

= Min. Order UOM PC

= Min. Order Qty. 1

= BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 0

= Add to Favorite Product List €

Please reqister to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Home| Industries | Solutions | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map| Careers
Copyright© 1995-2008, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved.Llegal Information| Privacy Policy


http://www.panduit.com/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/LandingPages/UPIVision/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/SelectLanguage/index.htm?sourceUrl=/Support/Search/index.htm~Nu=P_RollupKey|Text=F5LZ3-12M5|Filter=All
http://www.panduit.com/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/IndustriesOverview/
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/Education/
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/Finance/
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/Government/
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/Transportation/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/SolutionsOverview/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/DataCenter/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/ConnectedBuildings/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/IndustrialAutomation/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/MRO/
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/OEM/
http://www.panduit.com/Products/
http://www.panduit.com/Products/ProductOverviews/
http://www.panduit.com/Products/BillofMaterials/
http://www.panduit.com/Products/FavoriteProductsList/
http://www.panduit.com/Products/FAQ/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/PartnersOverview/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/StrategicAlliances/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/ArchitectsConsultants/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/Distributors/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/Contractors/
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/SystemIntegrators/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/SupportOverview/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/CustomerService/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/LocateDistributor/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/Software/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/ProductRegistration/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/Training/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/ROICalculator/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/FAQ/
http://www.panduit.com/Support/DesignTools/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/AboutPanduit/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/PressRoom/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/Events/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/Quality/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/Environmental/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/PrivacyPolicy/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/LegalInformation/
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/CompanyInformation/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/CareersOverview/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/CareerOpportunities/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/CoOpOpportunities/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/RecruitingEvents/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/SubmitResume/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/CareerDevelopment/
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/Benefits/
file://md1000/pdfs/Blocking/arrow666/F5LZ312M5.html#
http://panduit.custhelp.com/
http://www.panduit.com/groups/MPM-OP/documents/PartDrawing/107656.pdf
file://md1000/pdfs/Blocking/arrow666/F5LZ312M5.html#
file://md1000/pdfs/Blocking/arrow666/F5LZ312M5.html#
file://md1000/pdfs/Blocking/arrow666/F5LZ312M5.html#
http://www.panduit.com/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Products/ProductOverviews/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Support/Search/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/search/search_help.asp
http://www.panduit.com/Support/Search/index.htm?Nu=P_RollupKey&Nty=1&R=F5LZ3-12M5&sid=11B78E2F6D83&Ne=1&N=5000001&R=&sub=2&Nu=P_RollupKey
http://www.panduit.com/Support/Search/%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20javascript:showgraphic('http://www.panduit.com/stellent/images/panduit/details/NFTFIPCMM-o.jpg')
javascript:Register(1)
http://www.panduit.com/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Industries/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Solutions/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Products/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Partners/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Support/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Support/CustomerService/ContactUs/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/SiteMap/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/Careers/index.htm
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/LegalInformation/046666
http://www.panduit.com/AboutUs/PrivacyPolicy/046667

